
IMPORTANT DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

 

Friday 1 March – Reception Teddy Bear Picnic  

                               Children to bring small teddy and healthy snack 

Thursday 7 March – World Book Day 

                                     Children may dress as a book character or wear clothes     

    they wear whilst enjoying reading 

Monday 11 March – Badger and Owl Church Trip 

Thursday 14 March – Hedgehog and Squirrel Church Trip 

Friday 15 March – Red Nose Day – Children may wear red clothing 

Monday 18 March – Rabbit and Fox Church Trip 

Week commencing 18 March – Last week of Clubs before Easter 

Week commencing 25 March – No after school Clubs 

Thursday 28 March – Last Day of Term 

Monday 15 April – First Day of Term 

Week commencing 15 April – No after school Clubs this week 

Week commencing 22 April – After school Clubs start this week 

Friday 24 May – Last day of half term 

Monday 3 June – First day of half term 

Tuesday 4 June – Class photos 

Friday 21 June – Reception Sports day (timings to follow) 

Saturday 22 June – FABS FEST 2024 

Monday 1 July – Yr 1 Sports Day (timings to follow) 

Wednesday 3 July – Transfer Day 

Friday 5 July – INSET Day 

Week commencing 8 July – Last week of Clubs before the holidays 



Monday 8 July – Yr 2 Sports Day (timings to follow) 

Week commencing 15 July – No after school Clubs this week 

Friday 19 July – Last day of term 

 

We will try our best to avoid any changes to these dates but sometimes changes are 

unavoidable. 

 


